
3/7/2026 Tusco March 2026 Match Tusco Long Riders

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory M P B Final

Stage 6Cat 

Finish

The Surgeon CB1 117.21 0 0 0 21.85 2 0 0 24.9 0 0 0 17.11 0 0 0 14.51 1 0 0 16.31 1 0 0 22.531

Gray Hare WR OH2 123.31 0 0 0 20.49 0 0 0 19.31 0 0 0 22.2 1 0 0 24.86 0 0 0 16.35 0 0 0 20.11

Hooligan Howes GF PA3 147.43 0 0 0 26.16 0 0 0 25.62 0 0 0 26.06 0 0 0 27.63 0 0 0 19.32 0 0 0 22.641

Bdoc LGF4 179.39 0 0 0 26.46 1 0 0 31.31 0 0 0 27.03 0 0 0 24.89 0 1 0 30.6 2 0 0 39.11

N.A. Custer SSGF PA5 181.56 0 1 0 38.5 0 0 0 31.76 0 0 0 32.72 0 0 0 27.32 0 0 0 22.24 0 0 0 29.021

Whiskey T. Foxtrot GF6 184.51 0 0 0 36.13 1 0 0 30.63 1 0 0 32.41 0 0 0 25.03 1 0 0 24.87 2 0 0 35.442

Turkey  Flat's Jack FCG7 186.15 0 0 0 26.86 0 0 0 30.27 0 0 0 29.61 0 0 0 25.23 0 1 0 41.64 0 0 0 32.541

Stone Creek Drifter ESFCD8 197.41 0 0 0 34.08 1 0 0 37.7 0 0 0 31.88 0 0 0 36.21 0 0 0 24.24 0 0 0 33.31

John Barleycorn GF9 199.56 0 0 0 30.22 1 0 0 36.7 0 0 0 32.3 0 0 0 35.28 0 0 0 24.69 0 0 0 40.373

Blue Eyed Drifter SS10 205.44 0 0 0 37.53 1 0 0 39.88 0 0 0 29.5 2 0 0 43.58 0 0 0 23.17 0 0 0 31.781

Thaddeus Jones SS OH11 208.8 0 0 0 35.83 1 0 0 36.18 0 0 0 33.67 0 0 0 31.9 0 0 0 33.54 1 0 0 37.682

Thunder Creek Kid SS OH12 211.72 0 0 0 33.33 0 0 0 37.85 0 0 0 34.19 1 0 0 46.17 0 0 0 22.9 1 0 0 37.283

Wildcat Frank FC13 212.01 0 1 0 41.19 0 0 0 36.17 0 0 0 31.46 1 0 0 42.98 1 0 0 29.37 0 0 0 30.841

Split Rail D OH14 220.13 3 0 0 54.85 0 0 0 33.09 0 0 0 31.35 0 0 0 31.94 0 0 0 21.36 3 0 0 47.541

Laramie Leadslinger ESGF OH15 228.55 0 0 0 31.83 1 0 0 42.02 0 0 0 34.92 0 0 0 35.86 2 0 0 37.1 2 0 0 46.821

Led McSlingin WR16 233.37 0 0 0 33.83 1 0 0 37.99 0 0 0 37.17 4 0 0 60.39 0 0 0 28.54 0 0 0 35.452

Moosetracks SrD OH17 238 0 0 0 36.32 1 0 0 51.26 0 0 0 38.09 2 0 0 48.25 0 0 0 29.09 0 0 0 34.991

Ricochet Eddy SS18 239.09 0 0 0 38.58 0 0 0 36.44 0 0 0 42.36 0 0 0 38.96 1 0 0 32.55 1 0 0 50.24

Cardiac Kate LS19 257.32 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 44.79 0 0 0 41.13 0 0 0 37.07 0 0 0 36.46 1 0 0 56.871

Frontier Lone Rider CTBR WV20 259.7 0 0 0 39.93 0 0 0 40.35 1 0 0 47.6 1 1 0 53.21 0 0 0 29.81 1 0 0 48.81

John Lee WW OH21 291.71 4 0 0 44.99 4 0 0 48.06 4 0 0 55.48 5 0 0 49.65 5 0 0 47.81 4 0 0 45.721

Lil JB Buckaroo22 298.11 0 0 0 48.91 1 0 0 53.45 1 0 0 41.44 4 0 0 63.25 0 0 0 32.95 0 0 0 58.111

Prairie Dawg ES OH23 330.99 2 0 0 61.15 0 0 0 48.04 0 0 0 51.31 2 0 0 63.82 1 0 0 44.42 2 0 0 62.251

"Iron Horse" Harley SS24 427.03 3 0 0 79.16 5 0 0 85.84 0 0 0 58.07 6 0 0 97.58 0 0 0 40.61 2 0 0 65.775
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